NEW!
TEMPERATURE
1262
NEW!
TE
M
PE
RA

DIMENSIONS
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
 MODEL DESCRIPTION
ST-STP3 10,000Ω strap-on thermistor @ 77˚F (25˚C), Type III (gray leads)
ST-STP11K 10,000Ω strap-on thermistor @ 77˚F (25˚C), Type III with 11K shunt (gray leads)
ST-STP21 2252Ω strap-on thermistor @ 77˚F (25˚C), Type II (green leads)
ST-STP22 3000Ω strap-on thermistor @ 77˚F (25˚C), Type II (blue leads)
ST-STP24 10,000Ω strap-on thermistor @ 77˚F (25˚C), Type II (yellow leads)
ST-STP27 100,000Ω strap-on thermistor @ 77˚F (25˚C), Type II (gray leads)
ST-STP42 20,000Ω strap-on thermistor @ 77˚F (25˚C), Type IV (green leads)
ST-STP63 1000Ω nickel strap-on RTD @ 32˚F (0˚C) (yellow leads)
ST-STP71 100Ω strap-on  RTD @ 32˚F (0˚C) (blue leads)
ST-STP81 100Ω strap-on RTD @ 32˚F (0˚C) (yellow leads)
ST-STP85 1000Ω strap-on RTD @32˚F (0˚C) (blue leads)
ST-STP91 1000Ω strap-on RTD @ 32˚F (0˚C) (green leads)
OPTIONS
XPA  Ultra high accuracy, thermistors only, ±0.135˚F (0.075˚C)
XW  Weather resistant housing
X10 10" (25.4 cm) maximum pipe size